
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING EVAN HARDY SOULS RUSHING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

PASS RECEIVING EVAN HARDY SOULS PASS RECEIVING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

PASSING EVAN HARDY SOULS PASSING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

05 41 20 3Totals 19

# PASSER ATT

4 Hurley, Arden 5

15 Cote, Junior 14

3

36 20 2 02

0

YARDS LONG INT TD

204151

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

13 13 0 012

COMP

5 3 1

Totals 11 4 65 21

0488

0 1

Totals 14 224 45 7

1

0

17

19 3

YARDS

0

12

19

14

# TD

0

PASS PASS

TRGT

1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

EVAN HARDY SOULS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

EVAN HARDY SOULS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

69 0MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

3:00 PMThursday, September 25, 2025

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

7 9 16

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

2

156 131 287

0 2

224

13

2

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

9 4 44 14 2

#

7 Dean, Lucas 2

CARRCARRIER

BALL

80 45

0

3 0

15 0

26 3

16 Zary, Dax

24 Steadman, Ezra 5 77

1 15

15 King, Cooper 1 3

12 Pasher, Rogan 1 5 5

00Hurley, Arden 1 0

3 0

3

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

21 Yasin, Galme 3

42 Bosovich, Tristin

01

4

-10

63 1 3

52

7 -2 3Totals 0

0

028

21

TD

0

0

0

12

16

9

#

Yasin, Ibrahim

Yasin, Galme

Bird, Terrel

TRGT

3

2

15 King, Cooper 8 3

0Pasher, Rogan 3 1

52 21 0 1

143 81

4

0

0

11

0 0 1 0

0 0 0

3 5

0 0 0

0

1 4

1

2 1

2 1 1 1

52 65

20

3 7

2

2

-6 4 -2

6

4 12 1

1 1

5

41

33 0 33

19

25 16

-14

7

16.7 0 0.0

5 354 30 1 5

3

2

3

3 16.7

7:47 16:50 24:37 16:13 7:10 23:23

31

2 5 1

0.00 0.0 0 0.0 3

LONG

GAIN

3

0

20

0

0

YARDS

3

0

38

0

0

Totals 19

No Targeted Receiver 2

PASS

RECEIVER

Currie, Parker

Kahnapace, Lucien

PASS

REC

1

0

3

0

1

PASSLONG

GAIN

0

12

19

21

8

1

3

PASS

REC

0

1

1

2

411Totals 65 21

RECEIVER

Nelson, Cade

Boles, Hayden

Khublaryan, Suren 34

3



VISITOR: HOME:

PUNTING EVAN HARDY SOULS PUNTING MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

PUNT RETURNS EVAN HARDY SOULS PUNT RETURNS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

KICK OFF EVAN HARDY SOULS KICK OFF MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

KICK OFF RETURNS EVAN HARDY SOULS KICK OFF RETURNS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

FIELD GOALS EVAN HARDY SOULS FIELD GOALS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

MISSED FIELD GOALS EVAN HARDY SOULS MISSED FIELD GOALS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS EVAN HARDY SOULS MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNSMOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

EVAN HARDY SOULS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

GROSS

KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS#

9

KICKER

0 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

9 9 0

21

00

21

0

0

LONG TD

4 Kraushar, Kayden 1

10 Sand, Logan 1

Totals 8 7

Totals 2 30

10 Sand, Logan 10

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

21 0

465511

GROSS

YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

71 2

LONG

NET 

YDS

71

YARDS

2

044 Douglas, Connor 1 16

465

TD

511

NO

10

16

Totals 1 16

Totals 2 0 0

10 Sand, Logan 1 18

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

18

#

10 Sand, Logan 8 7

RETURNER NO YARDS

28 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

50 20

GROSS

Currie, Parker 028

SLONG

3

3 20Totals 50

0

0 0

1 33

LONGNO YDS

1

NO YARDS

0

17

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

33 0

Totals

1

1 0 0

2

0

9 0

9 0

38

Totals 0

0

11

3333

11

0

3 Ghasoub, Mohammad

0

0

LONG TD

17

1

3 Ghasoub, Mohammad

12 Kahnapace, Lucien

21 Yasin, Galme

6

Totals

16

11 0Totals 8 46

10 Sand, Logan 2 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

38

16

28 Bird, Terrel

0

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

3 19

0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

18

KICKER

38 38

NO YDS

Totals 1 18 18 18

#

1

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

1

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD



VISITOR:

SAFETIES

HOME:

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

EVAN HARDY SOULS

127 Dean, Lucas 2

129 2

3 7 1310 Sand, Logan 1

1 212 Pasher, Rogan

617 Boles, Hayden 1

1824 Steadman, Ezra 3

634 Noonan, Colby 1

 TEAM SCORING 0

7 1 69TOTAL 0 9 1 3

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

#

VISITOR
6941

0

69

7
69

0 0 0 0

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 0 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0

0

62

8

0

0

0

41

0

0

0

54

13

0

0
0



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

EVAN HARDY SOULS

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

 

 

Scoring PlayTime #

Player

Scoring Play

45 YD RUSH

CONVERT

13 YD RUSH

5 YD RUSH

71 YD KICKOFF

38 YD FG

10 YD RUSH

CONVERT

69 YD KICKOFF

35 YD RUSH

CONVERT

22 YD RUSH

CONVERT

13 YD RUSH

CONVERT

#

Player

7

10

9

12

10

10

24

10

10

7

10

24

10

9

10

34

3:54

5:30

7:02

6:02

8:00

12:00

5:43

7:10

1

1

1

1

1

8:18

8:18

10:27

10:271

3

2

2

2

3

3

4

4

S

TD

C1

C1

TD

C1

Points

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quarter

1

1

1

1

Time

 

 

C2

S

FG

TD

2

1

 

 

 

3

C1

S

TD

C1

TD

TD

C1

TD

24

TD

TD

C1

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, September 25, 2025

EVAN HARDY SOULS

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

EVAN HARDY SOULS (69) MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS (0)

Points

6

1

6

Type of

Score Quarter

10

7 YD RUSH

CONVERT

6

1

6

6

1

1

1

4:42

6:52

6:52

6:52

0:55

2:22

2:22

2:22

10

10

CONVERT

MISSED 12 YD FG

6

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

17

35 YD INTERCEPTION RET

12 YD PASS

 

 

 

 

8

000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of

Score

1

1

0:55

 

0

7 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

69

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

13

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

41

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

6

1

6

6

1

1

1



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3 EH S  No Yards DEC
3 MR D  Offside 5

DECEH O
MR S
MR O

 Offside
 Illegal Procedure

5
5
5MR D

 INFRACTION

5

1
1
1
2
2

1 MR 15

EH O

68

 No Yards
 Offside
 No Yards
 Illegal Procedure

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

TOTAL 355

QTR TEAM FIRST DOWNGAIN FORFEITEDYARDAGE

0

0

0

0

2

0

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

PLAYERUNIT

20

Defense

Offense

Special Teams0

S

TOTAL

INFRACTIONS YARDAGE

0

0

2

1

3

0

2

1

2

0

0

5

12

5

PENALTY SUMMARY

TEAM PENALTIES

INFRACTIONS

EVAN HARDY SOULS PENALTIES MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS PENALTIES

Special Teams

UNIT

Bench

Defense

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

EVAN HARDY SOULS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK 3:00 PM

Offense

UNIT

Bench

YARDAGE

0

10

5



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

4 Kraushar, Kayden DB 1 2 3 Ghasoub, Mohammad DB 1 1 1 6

5 Rubic, Olin DB 1 2 4 Hurley, Arden QB 2 1 1 7

10 Sand, Logan DB 1 1 4 5 Doan, David DB 1 1

14 Nelson, Cade Rec. 1 2 10 Royal-Negussie, Leighland DB 1 1

16 Zary, Dax LB 1 2 0.5 1 0 0 0 6 16 Yasin, Ibrahim WR/DB 1 2

17 Boles, Hayden Rec. 1 1 28 Bird, Terrel FB/LB 1 2

22 Webster, Byron DB 1 2 42 Bosovich, Tristin FB/LB 1 1 3

25 Guo, Davis Rec. 1 1 48 Buffalo, Travis 1 2

29 Sharma, Nirvan DB 1 2 54 Mowat, Tyler DL 1 2

33 Brimacombe, Ike LB 3 1 1 2 12 12 0 18 58 Peters, Nathan OL 2 4

34 Noonan, Colby DL 1 0.5 1 35 35 1 7                   

38 Wolfe, Deklyn DL 1. 3                   

40 Smith Ford, Campbell LB 2 1 6                   

44 Douglas, Connor DL 2 1. 1. 1 1 0 0 0 13                   

45 Syed Muhammad, Burhan LB 1 1                   

77 Borchardt, Nohlan DL 1 1. 1 7                   

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 10 4 6 2 3 2 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 3 47 35 1 77 TOTALS 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

Total Plays 44 Null Plays 13 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 44 Null Plays 30 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD

TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

Thursday, September 25, 2025

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

EVAN HARDY SOULS MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

EVAN HARDY SOULS


