GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

DATE: Thursday, September 25, 2025 TIME: 3:00 PM PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

VISITOR: EVAN HARDY SOULS SCORE: 69 HOME: MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS SCORE: 0

ATTENDANCE:

_	EVA	AN HARDY SO	ULS	MOUN	TANGS	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	7	9	16	1	1	2
YARDS RUSHING	143	81	224	-6	4	-2
YARDS PASSING	13	52	65	25	16	41
TEAM LOSSES	0	2	2	33	0	33
NET OFFENSE	156	131	287	-14	20	6
PASSES MADE/TRIED	1 / 4	3 / 7	4 / 11	4 / 12	1 / 7	5 / 19
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	2	1	3
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	1 / 0	1 / 0	2 / 1	1 / 1	3 / 2
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	2	1	3
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	0 / 0.0	0 / 0.0	0 / 0.0	3 / 16.7	0 / 0.0	3 / 16.7
PENALTIES / YARDS	2 / 5	1 / 0	3 / 5	4 / 30	1 / 5	5 / 35
TIME OF POSSESSION	7:47	16:50	24:37	16:13	7:10	23:23

RUSHING		IING		EVAN HARDY S	SOULS	RUSH	ING	MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS				
ĺ		BALL	TIMES	LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG		١

	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
7	Dean, Lucas	2	80	45	2
9		4	44	14	2
12	Pasher, Rogan	1	5	5	0
15	King, Cooper	1	3	3	0
16	Zary, Dax	1	15	15	0
24	Steadman, Ezra	5	77	26	3
	Totals	14	224	45	7

	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
4	Hurley, Arden	1	0	0	0
21	Yasin, Galme	3	-10	1	0
42	Bosovich, Tristin	2	5	3	0
63		1	3	3	0
	Totals	7	-2	3	0

PASS RECEIVING EVAN HARDY SOULS PASS RECEIVING

	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
14	Nelson, Cade	1	0	0	0	0
17	Boles, Hayden	3	1	12	12	1
19		3	1	19	19	0
88	Khublaryan, Suren	4	2	34	21	0
	Totals	11	4	65	21	1
	_					

PASS	RECEIVING	MC	OUNT I	ROYAL	MUST	ANGS
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
9	Currie, Parker	3	1	3	3	0
12	Kahnapace, Lucien	2	0	0	0	0
16	Yasin, Ibrahim	8	3	38	20	0
21	Yasin, Galme	1	0	0	0	0
28	Bird, Terrel	3	1	0	0	0
	No Targeted Receiver	2				
	Totals	19	5	41	20	0

PASS	ING	EVAN HARDY SOULS						
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	
12	Pasher, Rogan	3	1	13	13	0	0	
15	King, Cooper	8	3	52	21	0	1	
					•			
	Totals	11	4	65	21	0	1	

PASS	ING	MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS							
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		
4	Hurley, Arden	5	3	5	3	1	0		
15	Cote, Junior	14	2	36	20	2	0		
	Totals	19	5	41	20	3	0		



SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

			G	AM	E STA	ATIST		SUMMARY					
VISIT	FOR: EVAN HARDY SOUL	S				-	HOM	E: MOUNT ROYAL MUST	ANGS				-
PUNT	ΓING				ARDY S	OULS	PUNT	ING	MOU		DYAL	MUST	ANG
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	1121		s	#	KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET	LONG	S
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	S LONG	S	9	Currie, Parker	3	50	YDS 20	LONG 28	0
								,					
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0		Totals	3	50	20	28	0
PHINT	Γ RETURNS		FV	ANH	ARDY S	2 III S	PHNT	RETURNS	MOI	INT RO	OVAL	MUST	ANG
#	RETURNER	NO		RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	_		LONG	TD
4	Kraushar, Kayden	1	2	21	21	0							
10	Sand, Logan	1		9	9	0							
										+	\dashv		
	Totals	2		30	21	0		Totals	0		0	0	0
KICK	OFF		EV	AN H	ARDY S	OULS	KICK	OFF	MOU	NT RO	DYAL	MUST	ANG
,,	MONED		GROSS	1121			,,	MICHER		GROSS	11121		_
10	KICKER Sand, Logan	NO 10	YDS 511	YDS 465		2 s	3	KICKER Ghasoub, Mohammad	NO 1	YDS 33	YDS 17	LONG 33	S 0
											-,		Ť
	Totals	10	511	465	5 71	2		Totals	1	33	17	33	0
KICK	COFF RETURNS				ARDY S		KICK	OFF RETURNS	MOL			MUST	
#	RETURNER	NO		RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD
44	Douglas, Connor	1		16	16	0	3	Ghasoub, Mohammad	1	_	.1	11	0
			-				6	TZ 1 T '	1		0	0	0
							12 21	Kahnapace, Lucien Yasin, Galme	2	_	0	9	0
							28	Bird, Terrel	3	_	.9	9	0
								ŕ					
	Totals	1		16	16	0		Totals	8		6	11	0
	D GOALS	TDIE			ARDY S			OGOALS				MUST	_
10	KICKER Sand, Logan	TRIE 2	D GC	OOD 1	T YDS 38	LONG 38	#	KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OD	T YDS	LON
10	band, Logan			1	36	36							
	Totals	2		1	38	38		Totals	0		0	0	0
MISS	SED FIELD GOALS	•	EV	AN H	ARDY S	SOULS	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS	MOU	INT RO	OYAL	MUST	ANG
			GROSS	NET	Г					GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		_	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
10	Sand, Logan	1	18	18	18	1							
	700 (3		10	10	10			m · x	0	^	Δ.		•
	Totals	•	18	18		1		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
	SED FIELD GOAL RETUR				ARDY S			ED FIELD GOAL RETUR					
#	RETURNER	NO	ΥA	KD2	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	Y A	עטא	LONG	TD
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	0	+	0	0	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)			~	<u> </u>	, ,		CONVERTS (1 POINT)	U		~	<u> </u>	
	# KICKER		TRIE	D G	GOOD			# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD	
	10 Sand, Logan		8		7								

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
10	Sand, Logan	8	7
	Totals	8	7

#	KICKER	TRIED	GOOD
	Totals	0	0

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITOR: EVAN HARDY SOULS

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
7	Dean, Lucas			2					12
9				2					12
10	Sand, Logan				1	3	7		13
12	Pasher, Rogan							1	2
17	Boles, Hayden			1					6
24	Steadman, Ezra			3					18
34	Noonan, Colby			1					6
TEAM	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L		0	9	1	3	7	1	69

HOME: MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

TOTA	\L		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
						1			
						1			
						1			
						1			
						†			
						†			
						+			
						+ +			
						+			
#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
Ш		DLAMED		TD	EC	CINICLE	C1	CO	TOTAL

QUARTER SCORES

QUINTERBOOK	LD					
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITOR	41 41	13 54	8 62	7 69	0 69	69
НОМЕ	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Thursday, September 25, 2025	CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: EVAN HARDY SOULS	HOME: MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		EVAN	HARDY	SOULS (69)			M	OUNT F	₹0
Type of			Player			Type of			F
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time	
TD	1	0:55	7	45 YD RUSH	6				
C1	1	0:55	10	CONVERT	1				
TD	1	2:22	9	13 YD RUSH	6				
C2	1	2:22	12	5 YD RUSH	2				
S	1	2:22	10	71 YD KICKOFF	1				
FG	1	4:42	10	38 YD FG	3				
TD	1	6:52	24	10 YD RUSH	6				
C1	1	6:52	10	CONVERT	1				
S	1	6:52	10	69 YD KICKOFF	1				
TD	1	8:18	7	35 YD RUSH	6				
C1	1	8:18	10	CONVERT	1				
TD	1	10:27	24	22 YD RUSH	6				Г
C1	1	10:27	10	CONVERT	1				
TD	2	3:54	9	13 YD RUSH	6				
C1	2	5:30	10	CONVERT	1				
TD	2	7:02	34	35 YD INTERCEPTION RET	6				
TD	3	6:02	17	12 YD PASS	6				Г
C1	3	8:00	10	CONVERT	1				
S	3	12:00	10	MISSED 12 YD FG	1				
TD	4	5:43	24	7 YD RUSH	6				
C1	4	7:10	10	CONVERT	1				
									Г
									Ī
									Ī
									Ī
									Ī
									Ī
									Ī
									T
									T
									T
									T
									T

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS (0)											
Type of			Player	, ,							
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points						
					1						
					1						
					1						
					t						
					†						
					Ī						

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
EVAN HARDY SOULS	41	13	8	7	0	69
MOUNT ROYAL MUSTAN	0	0	0	0	0	0



Yardage Forfeited by Penalty



PENALTY SUMMARY

DATE: Thursday, September 25, 2025	CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: EVAN HARDY SOULS	HOME: MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 PM

TEAM PENALTIES

EVAN HARDY SOULS PENALTIES

	INFRACTIONS YARDAGE 0								
UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE							
Bench	0	0							
Defense	0	0							
Offense	2	5							
Special Teams	1	0							
TOTAL	3	5							
Opponent First Do	owns Awarded	0							
Penalties Declined	hy Opponent	2							

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS PENALTIES

UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE
Bench	0	0
Defense	2	10
Offense	1	5
Special Teams	2	20
TOTAL	5	35

Opponent First Downs Awarded	0
Penalties Declined by Opponent	0
Yardage Forfeited by Penalty	0

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

0

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

QTR TEAM UNIT PLAYER INFRACTION YARDAGE GAIN FORFEITED FIRS 1 MR S 12 No Yards 15 DEC 1 MR S No Yards 5 S 1 MR O 68 Illegal Procedure 5 S </th <th>T DOWN</th>	T DOWN
1 EH O Offside DEC 1 MR S No Yards 5 1 MR O 68 Illegal Procedure 5 2 MR D Offside 5 2 EH O Illegal Procedure 5 3 MR D Offside 5	T DO WIT
1 MR S No Yards 5 1 MR O 68 Illegal Procedure 5 2 MR D Offside 5 2 EH O Illegal Procedure 5 3 MR D Offside 5	
1 MR O 68 Illegal Procedure 5 2 MR D Offside 5 2 EH O Illegal Procedure 5 3 MR D Offside 5	
2 EH O Illegal Procedure 5 3 MR D Offside 5	
2 EH O Illegal Procedure 5 3 MR D Offside 5	
3 MR D Offside 5 3 EH S No Yards DEC	
3 EH S No Yards DEC	

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

	VISITOR EVAN HARDY SOULS																			
POI	POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2																			
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
4	Kraushar, Kayden	DB			1															2
5	Rubic, Olin	DB								1										2
10	Sand, Logan	DB			1					1										4
14	Nelson, Cade	Rec.			1															2
16	Zary, Dax	LB	1	2				0.5				1	0	0	0					6
17	Boles, Hayden	Rec.				1														1
22	Webster, Byron	DB			1															2
25	Guo, Davis	Rec.				1														1
29	Sharma, Nirvan	DB	1																	2
33	Brimacombe, Ike	LB	3		1					1						2	12	12	0	18
34	Noonan, Colby	DL		1				0.5								1	35	35	1	7
38	Wolfe, Deklyn	DL					1.													3
40	Smith Ford, Campbell	LB	2		1															6
44	Douglas, Connor	DL	2				1.	1.	1			1	0	0	0					13
45	Syed Muhammad, Burhan	LB		1																1
77	Borchardt, Nohlan	DL	1				1.				1									7
	TOTALS		10	4	6	2	3	2	1	3	1	2	0	0	0	3	47	35	1	77
	Total Plays	44								Nu	II PI	ays	13		Те	am	Tacl	kles	0	

				М	OUN	IT R	HO OYA		UST	ANG	ss									
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	ВК	KD	FF	FR		FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD		IN- TD	PTS
3	Ghasoub, Mohammad	DB	1		1						1									6
4	Hurley, Arden	QB	2	1						1										7
5	Doan, David	DB		1																1
	Royal-Negussie, Leighland	DB		1																1
16	Yasin, Ibrahim	WR/DB	1																	2
	Bird, Terrel	FB/LB	1																	2
	Bosovich, Tristin	FB/LB	1	1																3
48	Buffalo, Travis		1																	2
54	Mowat, Tyler	DL	1																	2
58	Peters, Nathan	OL			2															4
	TOTALS		8	4	3	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
	Total Plays	44								Nυ	ıll Pl	ays	30		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	
		-																		

LEGEND TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions IN-YD - Interception Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return IN-TD - Interception TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIAN:

Julie Bakke

EVAN HARDY SOULS

MOUNT ROYAL MUSTANGS

Thursday, September 25, 2025 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

